
Größenaufschlüsselung

ASD-Nr.: Bezeichnung Stück

03790A050 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 6575-9095 135

03790A060 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 6575-9500 222

03790A070 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 6575-0005 188

03790A080 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 6575-0510 12

03790A090 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 6575-1015 10

03790A150 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 7585-9095 288

03790A160 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 7585-9500 111

03790A170 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 7585-0005 353

03790A180 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 7585-0510 414

03790A190 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 7585-1015 258

03790A200 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 7585-1520 58

03790A290 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 8595-9500 559

03790A300 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 8595-0005 329

03790A310 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 8595-0510 621

03790A320 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 8595-1015 953

03790A430 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 9505-0005 155

03790A440 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 9505-0510 137

03790A450 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 9505-1015 109

03790A460 Unterziehkombination, schwere, 9505-1520 61

4.973

ASD-Nr.: Bezeichnung Stück

42000A050 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 6575-9095 5

42000A060 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 6575-9500 15

42000A070 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 6575-0005 20

42000A080 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 6575-0510 10

42000A090 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 6575-1015 5

42000A160 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 7585-9500 20

42000A170 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 7585-0005 15

42000A180 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 7585-0510 15

42000A190 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 7585-1015 20

42000A200 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 7585-1520 30

42000A290 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 8595-9500 5

42000A300 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 8595-0005 15

42000A310 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 8595-0510 25

42000A320 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 8595-1015 15

42000A330 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 8595-1520 5

42000A430 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 9505-0005 5

42000A440 Unterziehkombination, Kradfah, 9505-0510 5
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